Bus

Rack and Pinion Railway 88 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Vitznau — Rigi Staffelhdhe Vitznau — Rigi Staffelhdhe
7 StopS Monday 06:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:35
Vitznau

Wednesday 06:35
Mittlerschwanden

Thursday 06:35
Grubisbalm

Friday 06:35
Freibergen
Romiti Felsentor Saturday 06:35
Rigi Kaltbad-First Sunday 06:35
Rigi Staffelhdhe

Route info

Direction: Vitznau
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

\pen 2 e

Weggis

Biossen
3 1685
5
b
1 Parkwald
Ly =
) = 3

-
& £ - s

Prlﬂl!‘a.: -
8 OpénStreetMap contribltors

Maps
[ | 88 Bus! F


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-88-2006845436-2377046511
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-88-2006845436-2377046511
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-88-2006845436-2377046511

Direction
Rigi Staffelhbhe — Vitznau

7 stops

Open route schedule

Rigi Staffelhdhe

Rigi Kaltbad-First

Romiti Felsentor

Freibergen

Grubisbalm

Mittlerschwanden

Vitznau

Route schedule
Rigi Staffelhdhe — Vitznau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rigi Staffelhéhe
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-88-2006845436-2377046511

Direction
Rigi Kaltbad-First — Vitznau

6 stops

Open route schedule

Rigi Kaltbad-First

Romiti Felsentor

Freibergen

Grubisbalm

Mittlerschwanden

Vitznau

Route schedule
Rigi Kaltbad-First — Vitznau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Rigi Kaltbad-First
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

19:15

19:15

19:15

19:15

19:15

08:15

08:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-88-2006845436-2377046511

Direction
Vitznau — Rigi Staffelhéhe

7 stops

Open route schedule

Vitznau

Mittlerschwanden

Grubisbalm

Freibergen

Romiti Felsentor

Rigi Kaltbad-First

Rigi Staffelhdhe

Route schedule
Vitznau — Rigi Staffelhdhe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vitznau
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

06:35

06:35

06:35

06:35

06:35


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-88-2006845436-2377046511

Direction
Vitznau — Rigi Staffelhéhe

7 stops

Open route schedule

Vitznau

Mittlerschwanden

Grubisbalm

Freibergen

Romiti Felsentor

Rigi Kaltbad-First

Rigi Staffelhdhe

Route schedule
Vitznau — Rigi Staffelhdhe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vitznau
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15
18:15-23:30

+1
24.05


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-88-2006845436-2377046511

Direction Route schedule

Rigi Staffelhbhe — Vitznau Rigi Staffelhdhe — Vitznau
7 stops Monday 05:55-07:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:55-07:15
Rigi Staffelhdhe

Wednesday 05:55-07:15
Rigi Kaltbad-First

Thursday 05:55-07:15
Romiti Felsentor

Friday 05:55-07:15
Freibergen
Grubisbalm Saturday 07:15
Mittlerschwanden Sunday 07:15
Vitznau

Route info

Direction: Rigi Staffelhéhe
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

88 Rack and Pinion Railway time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Kussnacht

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-88-2006845436-2377046511

